Day

SUCCESS CENTER TUTORIAL LABS

SPRING 2024

Tutoring Available for ACCT 100, 101 & 102

Start Time

End Time

Student

Zoom/Room

Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday

For in-person tutoring groups, students should visit the Success Center, located on the lower level of the Library. They should let the receptionist know what subject they are there for and

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:45 AM
12:00 PM
11:30 AM

11:00 AM
11:00 PM
11:45 AM
1:00 PM
12:30 PM

Matt
Sean
Jill
Adriana
Joshua

http://HTTPS://CERRITOS-EDU.ZOOM.US/MY/SUCCESSCENTER

https://cerritos-edu.zoom.us/my/acct100sean

http://HTTPS://CERRITOS-EDU.ZOOM.US/MY/SUCCESSCENTER

http://HTTPS://CERRITOS-EDU.ZOOM.US/MY/SUCCESSCENTER
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they will sign them in and direct them to the appropriate tutoring room.

For online tutoring, students should click on the Success Center Zoom link above. When the online receptionist welcomes them to the Success Center, the student should let them know
what subject they are there for and they will transfer them to the appropriate breakout tutoring room.
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