## SUCCESS CENTER TUTORIAL LABS SPRING 2024

## **Tutoring Available for ACCT 100, 101 & 102**

Day	Start Time	End Time	Student	Zoom/Room
Tuesday	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	Matt	http://HTTPS://CERRITOS-EDU.ZOOM.US/MY/SUCCESSCENTER
Wednesday	10:00 AM	11:00 PM	Sean	https://cerritos-edu.zoom.us/my/acct100sean
Wednesday	10:45 AM	11:45 AM	Jill	http://HTTPS://CERRITOS-EDU.ZOOM.US/MY/SUCCESSCENTER
Wednesday	12:00 PM	1:00 PM	Adriana	http://HTTPS://CERRITOS-EDU.ZOOM.US/MY/SUCCESSCENTER
Thursday	11:30 AM	12:30 PM	Joshua	LC 110

For in-person tutoring groups, students should visit the Success Center, located on the lower level of the Library. They should let the receptionist know what subject they are there for and they will sign them in and direct them to the appropriate tutoring room.

For online tutoring, students should click on the Success Center Zoom link above. When the online receptionist welcomes them to the Success Center, the student should let them know what subject they are there for and they will transfer them to the appropriate breakout tutoring room.